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063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools GENERAL VARIANCE SPECIAL REVENUE VARIANCE

Description Budget Actual
Favorable 

(Unfavorable) Budget Actual
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

Revenues
State Sources $140,925,873.00 $22,287,120.70 ($118,638,752.30) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Federal Sources $240,383.00 $44,723.64 ($195,659.36) $33,425,113.06 $3,438,678.89 ($29,986,434.17)

Local Sources $53,751,649.00 $9,615,348.89 ($44,136,300.11) $8,879,143.28 $2,283,781.16 ($6,595,362.12)

Other Sources $341,378.00 $78,636.05 ($262,741.95) $3,700.00 $437.06 ($3,262.94)

Total Revenues: $195,259,283.00 $32,025,829.28 ($163,233,453.72) $42,307,956.34 $5,722,897.11 ($36,585,059.23)

Expenditures
Instructional Services $106,466,347.99 $18,232,779.74 $88,233,568.25 $7,488,950.13 $1,925,184.04 $5,563,766.09

Instructional Support Services $32,605,136.94 $5,424,170.96 $27,180,965.98 $6,311,771.05 $1,143,933.70 $5,167,837.35

Operation & Maintenance Services $18,962,457.50 $5,591,194.67 $13,371,262.83 $216,260.00 $74,462.54 $141,797.46

Auxiliary Services $11,629,641.00 $1,971,076.99 $9,658,564.01 $15,885,437.10 $3,345,681.99 $12,539,755.11

General Administrative Services $5,891,920.00 $1,291,223.62 $4,600,696.38 $418,527.00 $50,048.98 $368,478.02

Special Revenue Outlay $5,421,107.75 $8,300.00 $5,412,807.75 $11,790,000.00 $1,406,180.88 $10,383,819.12

General Service $2,060,341.25 $0.00 $2,060,341.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Expenditures $5,870,211.15 $1,021,424.30 $4,848,786.85 $859,238.95 $135,265.90 $723,973.05

Total Expenditures: $188,907,163.58 $33,540,170.28 $155,366,993.30 $42,970,184.23 $8,080,758.03 $34,889,426.20

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources: $2,393,164.00 $670,950.09 ($1,722,213.91) $5,351,338.22 $206,891.07 ($5,144,447.15)

Other Financing Uses: $8,368,277.25 $6,000.00 $8,362,277.25 $1,428,033.00 $721,319.14 $706,713.86

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): ($5,975,113.25) $664,950.09 $6,640,063.34 $3,923,305.22 ($514,428.07) ($4,437,733.29)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: $377,006.17 ($849,390.91) ($1,226,397.08) $3,261,077.33 ($2,872,288.99) ($6,133,366.32)

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: $32,554,606.29 $50,633,964.03 $18,079,357.74 $4,000,000.00 $9,063,195.01 $5,063,195.01

Ending Fund Balance: $32,931,612.46 $49,784,573.12 $16,852,960.66 $7,261,077.33 $6,190,906.02 ($1,070,171.31)

12/14/2023 12:37:41 PM Page 1 of 1Pulled from Production

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.


